
 

Greg Bloom Assistant Commissioner  505-827-5746  

Allison Marks Director, Oil, Gas and Minerals 

Division 

505-827-5745 amarks@nmslo.gov 

John Winscott  Deputy Director 505-827-5759 jwinscott@nmslo.gov 

    

Communitizations/Units    

Baylen Lamkin Petroleum Specialist Supervisor 

Units 

505-231-0420 blamkin@nmslo.gov 

Joseph Thompson Petroleum Specialist  

Communitizations 

505-827-5750 

 

jthompson@nmslo.gov 

Dylan Rose-Coss  Petroleum Specialist  505-827-5791 drosecoss@nmslo.gov 

Hailee Thompson Petroleum Specialist  505-476-4652 hthompson@nmslo.gov 

Leasing    

Denise Gallegos Oil and Gas Lease Manager 505-827-5749 dagallegos@nmslo.gov 

Veronica Gonzales Oil and Gas Lease Analyst 

Assignments, OGRIDs and New Leases 

505-476-4538 

 

vgonzales@nmslo.gov 

Rubel Salazar Management Analyst 

Expirations, Cancellations, Rentals and 

Shut-in Royalty 

505-827-5730 

 

rsalazar@nmslo.gov 

Meghan Bransford  Management Analyst 

Lease Extensions, MI’s.  

505-827-5744 mbransford@nmslo.gov 

Loriann Gurule  Compliance Officer  

Bonding  

505-827-5896 lgurule@nmslo.gov 

Rosemary Trujillo Salinas  Management Analyst  

Subsurface payments, leases 

505-660-0642 rsalinas@nmslo.gov 

Lease Sale, Geophysical 

Permits, Environmental  

   

Paige Czoski Petroleum Specialist Supervisor 

Geology, Nominations and Geophysical 

Permits 

505-827-5774 pczoski@nmslo.gov 

Brian McLoughlin Petroleum Specialist 

Special Projects, Environmental Review 

505-827-5711 bmcloughlin@nmslo.gov 

Christiana Griego  Management Analyst  505-827-5786 cgriego@nmslo.gov 

    

Water Bureau     

Faith Crosby Water Bureau Manager 505-827-5849 fcrosby@nmslo.gov 

Michael McMillan Water Bureau 

Petroleum Specialist, SWDs 

505-827-5788 mmcmillan@nmslo.gov 

David Gallegos  Water Bureau 

Fresh Water, Contracts 

505-476-0378 dgallegos@nmslo.gov 

Vacant Water Bureau 

Environmental Reviews, Contracts 

505-827-5754  
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